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Plans for Wharf, and Float
for Cliff Island
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May 12, 1988

¥r, Roger K. Berle, Trustee Ei
Terry Real Esturs Trust A%
Cliff Island, Maine 04109 :_L:
' - Nt

Dear Mr. Berle: I 5 ) '1:15 ;
! T LE T b

This is in reference to the application for a wharf, gangplank and flvat for e 4

the Terry Real Estuate Trust on Cliff.-Island. Ve shall need-2ll ofsthe required

L

approvels-from the”various authorities involved before this requestifor wetlands -

‘alggifqtiéll‘ can be reviewed and spproved by the City Planning Board. .
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There would, be approvals for such a project from the Haxtor; Oquniéségﬂ@egs,*@@é: g
Ay Cotps’.6f rlingineers, the Deparment of Environmentsl Protection,and these {¢
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- ‘Oﬁcé’ hl}’o:‘. ihese approvals have been cbinined, then the site’pldn review for?: -
‘this project:as an-plteration-of wetlands can be submivted to this office. for’

consideration of the si*e plan and subsequent review by tae City Plerning Board.:

be-considéred;by the'City Planning Board.

o o

Sihcerely,
IAN

%mm?frfmw&,

. pWarren J. Tur,
d ,%o, dng-Enforcement Inspector

ces, Joseph E. Qrey, Jr., Director, Planning & Urban Development
<~ Aléxander Joegerman, Chief Pluiner

¢ - P..Samie). Hoffsest, Chief, Inspection Servieces
‘ {Arthur Addato, Code Enforcement Officer
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May 2, 1%88
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Mr. Warren Turner
Building Inspectlon
City Hall

Portland, Maine 410]

Warren:

This letter comes in support of the Application of Roger K.
Berle, Trustee, Terry Real Estate Trunt for a
wharl,gangplank and seasonsl fleat on CLiff Ialend, Maine.

ihe proposed width of the wharf has been chanssd to 6 ({siy
feet), - ‘

Plegse advise. if you require additional information’ts
process this epplication. I can be reached ail *(207)766-
2827, ' '
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Royer K. Berle, T.uitze

L
* '
N
4 ~ - - 4 :., 3 _%
o :‘f‘ -ﬁw
i 1%? =iy
ARRRL G
gy
R
G
" (I - 'wg‘ . .



'+
7

Cedf gt v Y Bayd, 2 Mpr ib Pk
}é’;? : iil%ftpé- y . st t o priatle SRR C ARt BT
‘ L et B i B A T ,‘Y““‘J-ﬁ@s"rvs‘g’?’kt d
PR %‘:,:gjg,r;%%ﬂgb%;ﬂa%?&fm‘%cz e e TR ey SERRRRRR S ot L |
e ak, -

1

CITY GF PORTLAND, MAINE

389 CONGRESS STREET
PORTIAND, MAINE 04101
{207} 775-5451
o P. GAMUEL HOFFSES, CHIEF
GEPARTMENT OF PLANNING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT INSPECTION SERVICES NIVISION
Lot 109-A-B-11

Cliff Island, Maine

dJune 1, 1938

¥r. Roger Berle
Finesthind
Cliff Island, Malne 0109

Dear Mr. Berle:

. This is jn further reference tv your apnlication for a bnilding pamit for
. B xnew whert on Cliff Island with float and gangplank, for the Terry Real
. Estate Trust. 4s you will ascertain from the enclosed Mewmorandum from the
Office of tha Corporation Counsel, site plan review for a minor development
Js required for piers and wharves within the City of Iartland,

sy view of the fo¢ that the whorf which you huve applied for is less than .. .~
.., 40,000 srmre feet in aven, then this proposed project would be considered.~s © Yu g
T, ¢ ibgime Uity 1o be 2 minor developrent and is subject to review and avproval ~ T

s by the sezveral City departwents. We are holding the issuunce of this Im:mlt T
for congtruction until site plan review has been completed for this minof
development,

Six ¢ o5 of a site plan prepared by 2 registered land surveyor will be
required ior the site plan review process. Upcn receipt of these site plans
ang a fee in the smount of $300 00, we shall proceed with the site plan
revies of this propesed structure

Sincerely,
I
_ﬁ,?/;g,\ %gsﬁﬁwp

Warren J. ‘furner
Zoning Erfovcement Inspecior

Enclosure: Copy of Memo dated Mag 26, 1988, “rom Nutalie L. B ns
Associate Corporatisn Covnsel

ce:  Joseph B. Gray, Jr., YMrector, Planning & Urkan Deyelomment
Alexander Jaegerman, Chie? Planner
P, Sxrmel Hoffse: Chief, Inspection Servicea
Arthur Addato, Code Enforcement Off.cer
Churles A. Lane, Associate Cirporatien Counsel
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